RTR 2019 - ETAPA RESENDE COSTA

Relatério Geral - 22 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

241
272
263
232
277
279
255
237
247
224
243
226
234
266
210
216
218
211
205
258
273
227
265
240
262

250
201
209
244
222
233
294
257
278

LUCIANO DA SILVA LOPES
VICTOR EUGENIO DE RESENDE
ROBSON LUIS BAETA DE ASSIS
JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA

YGOR ROBERT DE ALMEIDA
MOISES FELICIDADE

PAULO CESAR DA CONCEIGAO
JOSE ROBERTO RUFINO
MARCOS ANTONIO DE CARVALHO
GILCIMAR DE CASTRO RODARTE
LUIZ CARLOS DA CRUZ JUNIOR
HELDER VIEIRA DE RESENDE
JOSE LUIZ DE ALMEIDA
ROMENIQUI SANTIAGO DA SILVA
CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA
ERNANE JOSE MOREIRA

FABIO SABRINO EUZEBIO
CLEMILSON CARLOS SIMOES
ALEXANDRO VIEIRA RODRIGUES
RAMON BATISTA DE LELES
VINICIUS JOSE DA SILVA
HERNANE MENDONCA

RODRIGO LUIZ FERREIRA
LUCAS EDUARDO SOUZA

ROBERTO CARLOS CORREIA
FERREIRA

MAYCON FRANCIS DIAS MOREIRA
ADRIANO MARCELO SILVEIRA
BRENO ARANTES CHAGAS SABATO
LUIZ CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO
GERALDO PANCRACIO BORGES
JOSE GERALDO SOARES SILVA
JONATHAN DANILO REIS

RAFAEL FERNANDO DA SILVA

ESIO SEBASTIAO MENDONGA

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 11:25:51

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx. Equipe
M4049 -
M2029 -
M3039 -
M3039 -
M2029 -
M3039 1
M4049 1
M4049 2
M4049 3
M3039 2
M4049 4
M2029 1
M4049 5
M3039 3
M4049 6
M4049 7
M2029 2
M3039 4
M3039 5
M2029 3
M3039 6
M5059 1
M3039 7
M2029 4
M5059 2
M3039 8
M4049 8
MO0019 1
M5059 3
M5059 4
M5059 5
M3039 9
M3039 10
M4049 9

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:12
00:04:24
00:04:29
00:04:36
00:04:47
00:04:53
00:04:55
00:04:58
00:05:02
00:05:07
00:05:11
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:47
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:06:00
00:06:04

00:06:04

00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:10
00:06:15
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:21
00:06:25
00:06:33

Vel. Tempo
14,28 01:32:26
13,62 01:36:54
13,37 01:38:43
13,03 01:41:18
12,53 01:45:23
12,27 01:47:36
12,18 01:48:20
12,08 01:49:17
11,90 01:50:53
11,71 01:52:43
11,58 01:54:01
11,46 01:55:12
11,45 01:55:20
11,23 01:57:32
11,19 01:57:59
10,58 02:04:47
10,58 02:04:47
10,56 02:05:01
10,38 02:07:13
10,21 02:09:19
10,18 02:09:40
10,11 02:10:33
9,99 02:12:05
9,89 02:13:29
9,89 02:13:29
9,82 02:14:22
9,80 02:14:41
9,73 02:15:39
9,61 02:17:24
9,50 02:19:00
9,50 02:19:00
9,44 02:19:48
9,34 02:21:16
9,17 02:23:59
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RTR 2019 - ETAPA RESENDE COSTA

Relatério Geral - 22 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Numero Nome

207

221
225
214

217
245
235
253
202
208
201
204
248
213
215
239
242
223
292
219
236

ANDRE LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO
CARDOSO

FERNANDO TRINDADE DE PAIVA
GUILHERME JOSE ZANOLA DENETO

ELMO SEBASTIAO MENDONCA
RESENDE

FABIO RODRIGO DE DEUS

LUIZ EDUARDO

JOSE ROBERTO BUENO PELLOSO
MURILO JOSE ROSA

AILTON APARECIDO INACIO
ANGELO VITOR SANTIAGO

WESLEI HIGINO DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE PACHECO MARTINS
MARCUS VINICIUS DA SILVA
ELIMAR JOSE E SILVA

ERNANDO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
LEANDRO FERNANDES SOUSA
LUCIO SILVERIO

GILBERTO CARDOSO DA SILVA
JOSE RENATO DA SILVA

FABRICIO NICOMEDES OLIVEIRA
JOSE ROBERTO DOS SANTOS LIMA

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 11:25:51

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M2029 5
M2029 6
M3039 11
M4049 10
M3039 12
MO0019 2
M6099 1
M5059 6
M5059 7
M3039 13
M3039 14
M4049 11
M4049 12
M4049 13
M5059 8
M3039 15
M5059 9
M6099 2
M5059 10
M3039 16
M5059 11

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:06:34

00:06:34
00:06:43

00:06:43

00:06:49
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:07:08
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:19
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:32
00:07:40
00:07:51
00:08:14
00:08:47
00:08:56
00:08:56

Vel.

9,14

9,14
8,93

8,92

8,81
8,73
8,71
8,42
8,30
8,30
8,29
8,20
8,01
7,99
7,96
7,83
7,64
7,29
6,83
6,71
6,71

Tempo

02:24:22

02:24:24
02:27:48

02:27:57

02:29:48
02:31:07
02:31:35
02:36:46
02:39:01
02:39:04
02:39:09
02:40:55
02:44:50
02:45:17
02:45:49
02:48:34
02:52:43
03:01:11
03:13:13
03:16:40
03:16:40
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